Short Pole Masts DKP204W,
DKP203W, and DKP202W
Features
• Easily tilted down for equipment
installation and maintenance when
equipped with the optional tilt
division flange
• An optional insulated guy wire (for

DKP202W pole 7.5 kg (16.5 lb)
Spare Parts and Accessories
Item Order Code
4 m (13 ft 1 in) mast with foundation set DKP204W
3 m (9 ft 10 in) mast with foundation
set
DKP2043
2 m (6 ft 7 ft) mast with foundation set DKP202W
Foundation set DKF200‑2
Options
Leveling/Welding plate DKP200LP‑2
Tilt division flange DKP200DF‑2
Passive air terminal DKL200
Support guy wire for DKP204W DKP200SW
Published by Vaisala | B210392EN-C © Vaisala 2017
All rights reserved. Any logos and/or product names are trademarks of
Vaisala or its individual partners. Any reproduction, transfer, distribution
or storage of information contained in this document is strictly